



Swinomish Indian Tribal Community

A Federally Recognized Indian Tribe Organized Pursuant to 25 U.S.C. § 476

11404 Moorage Way
La Conner, WA 98257

PAST DUE PAYBACK AGREEMENT

Ι,	, hereby acknowledge that
my current past due owing to the Swinomisl	n Indian Tribal Community for my home
located at	is \$
In order to bring my loan payments up to date, I agree to pay this past due amount at the	
rate of% of the past due am	ount each month. This will make my
monthly pay back amount \$. I understand that with my regularly
monthly loan payment of \$, my total payment to the Tribe for
my home will be \$ pe	er month. This total payment is due by the
10th of each month until the full amount is paid back in full and my loan payments are up	
to date.	
I understand that if these payments are not met as agreed above this will cause	
the Tribe to take further action to enforce my loan agreement, including	
foreclosure.	
	Swinomish Indian Tribal Community
D	by:
Borrower	
Date	Date
DATE	Date